


Welcome—Dr. Alison Langdon 

Clubs, Organizations, and Annual Events 
The English Club/Goldenrod—Abigail Raley & Emily Moore 

Contact: tom.hunley@wku.edu 

The Professional Writing Club— Carly Mathews 
Contact: angela.jones@wku.edu 

The Film Club— Noah Griffin 
Contact: ted.hovet@wku.edu 

Korean Pop Culture Club— Elizabeth González Rivaflecha 
Contact: alison.youngblood@wku.edu 

Sigma Tau Delta— Adrianna Waters 
Contact: ted.hovet@wku.edu

Creative Writing Reading Series / Mary Ellen & Jim Wayne 
Miller Celebration—Cameron Fontes 

Contact: david.j.bell@wku.edu 

Undergraduate Research Conference— Catherine Sheffield 
Contact: ted.hovet@wku.edu 

Messages in a Bottle— Sarah Stevens 
Contact: trish.jaggers@wku.edu 

GWS Women Writer's Club— Abigail Raley 
Contact: abigail.raley458@topper.wku.edu 

Opportunities and Activities 
The Ashen Egg— Sarah Lyons 

Contact: alison.langdon@wku.edu 

Zephyrus— Noah Powers 
Contact: david.lenoir@wku.edu 

Talisman— Bailey Cooke & Raegan Steffey 
Contact: wkutalisman@gmail.com 
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Study Abroad and CORE— Cameron Fontes 
Contact: study.abroad@wku.edu 

Internships— Lauren Sheppard & Fallon Russell 
Contact: angela.jones@wku.edu 

Scholarships— Joseph Shoulders 
Contact: english.office@wku.edu 

Writing Center— Megan McCormick 
Contact: jane.fife@wku.edu 

Open Mic Nights— Abigail Raley 
Contact: abigail.raley458@topper.wku.edu 

English Salons— Emily Moore 
Contact: emily.moore416@topper.wku.edu 

Words of Wisdom from Experienced Students 

English for Secondary Teachers— Lauren Sheppard 
Contact: peggy.otto@wku.edu 

Creative Writing— Faith Harris & Emily Moore 
Contact: jane.olmsted@wku.edu 

Literature— Joseph Shoulders & Noah Powers 
Contact: peggy.otto@wku.edu 

Professional Writing— Megan McCormick 
Contact: jeffrey.rice@wku.edu 

TESL— Fallon Russell 
Contact: alison.youngblood@wku.edu 

Gender & Women's Studies— Bailey Cooke 
Contact: dawn.hall@wku.edu
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Colonnade Faculty

Professor Terry Elliott

Professor Debra Hays

Professor Megan Miller

Professor Fabian Alvarez

Professor Marya Turley Professor Trish Jaggers

Click on each professor’s picture to learn more about them.
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Creative Writing Faculty

Dr. David Bell Professor Jessica Folk	

Dr. Cheryl Hopson Dr. Tom Hunley

Dr. Nancy Dinan Dr. Dale Rigby

Click on each professor’s picture to learn more about them.
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Literature Faculty

Dr. Wes Berry Dr. Kristi Branham Dr. Niko Endres

Dr. Debra Logan Dr. Jane Olmsted

Click on each professor’s picture to learn more about them.

Dr. Dawn Hall

Dr. Ted Hovet Dr. Sandra Hughes Dr. Gillian Knoll Dr. Alison Langdon

Dr. Marla ZubelDr. Kelly Reames
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Rhetoric/Professional Writing Faculty

Dr. Daniel Liddle

Dr. Jane Fife Dr. Angela Jones

Click on each professor’s picture to learn more about them.

Dr. David LeNoir

Dr. Peggy Otto

Dr. Jeff Rice Dr. Judtih Szerdahelyi Dr. Lee Spears
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TESOL Faculty

Dr. Alex Poole

Dr. Alison Youngblood

Click on each professor’s picture to learn more about them.

Dr. Trini Stickle

Dr. Elizabeth Winkler
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Ways to stay in touch with happenings in the 
English Department: 

To receive occasional text messages about events, 
email english.office@wku.edu

WKU Department of English 

@wkuenglish 

@wkuenglish 

WKU Department of English 

WKU Department of English 

wku.edu/english 
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